
Dracula Open Junior Girls

Session Results

Session 3

SAT 17 FEB 2024  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 15  (48kg) PATRICIA PETRIMAN HUN

VNUKOVA DOMINIKA SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon MDA

UKR

MKD

ITA

GRE

GONCEAR Evgheni

CHERNYSHOV Roman

MANEVA Frosina

CELLI Marco

GOUSIDIS Anastasios

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 16  (50kg) SCURT CLARISA ROU

FILARDI ESTELLA ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM ABLABUTYAN Davit GRE

WAL

SRB

KAZ

UKR

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

MARK Mc Cormack

KRSTIN Ljubomir

ZHURINOV Sailaubek

LOPATYN Volodymyr

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

3 17  (52kg) SEMENCIUC NATALIA ROU2

ELISE PIRRONE BEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MKD MANEVA Frosina HUN

AZE

ESP

UKR

ITA

SZABO Egon

ABIYEV Galib

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

CHERNYSHOV Roman

CELLI Marco

30:25

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 18  (54kg) MULLER REBECA ROU

CRISTINA PEINADO GARCIA ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz KAZ

WAL

GRE

UKR

SRB

ZHURINOV Sailaubek

MARK Mc Cormack

GOUSIDIS Anastasios

LOPATYN Volodymyr

KRSTIN Ljubomir

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 19  (57kg) KAROLINA KOLLAROVA SVK

KAPCSOS BIANKA HUN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Vladimir ARM

ITA

MDA

UKR

ROU

ABLABUTYAN Davit

CELLI Marco

GONCEAR Evgheni

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebator

BARA Raul

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 20  (63kg) TRIGOS BUCUR ROCCIO ROU

NEGOITA ANDREEA ROU

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN SZABO Egon ROU

POL

ROU

MKD

SVK

GATU Dorinel

KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz

BARA Raul

MANEVA Frosina

AMCHA Adrien

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 21  (70kg) SCORRANO SARA ITA

VIVIEN KAPCSOS HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR CHERNYSHOV Roman ROU

KAZ

ARM

SVK

SRB

GATU Dorinel

ZHURINOV Sailaubek

ABLABUTYAN Davit

MILAN Strand

SARIC Vladimir

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 22  (75kg) VICICA MARIA ROU

TATU MARIA ROU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA GONCEAR Evgheni HUN

ROU

ROU

GRE

KAZ

JONAS Adam

CUCEREANU Waldemar

BARA Raul

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

AKIMOZHA Beknur

24:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29



Dracula Open Junior Girls

Session Results

Session 3

SAT 17 FEB 2024  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 23  (80kg) JOITA LIVIA ROU

BODESTEAN MARIA ROU BLUE WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ZHURINOV Sailaubek UKR

HUN

ROU

GRE

ESP

LOPATYN Volodymyr

FEHAR Mario

GATU Dorinel

GOUSIDIS Anastasios

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


